
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

422 
26 
43 
67 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 
Cruise Texter 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Maddox Wingard 

Make 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
HON 

Best Tm 

59.794 
59.931 

1:01.534 
1:03.097 

In Lap 

9 
8 
4 
5 

Diff 

0.137 
1.740 
3.303 

Sponsor 

Apex Racing 
CTR / Roof Systems 
Apex Racing 
TST Industries  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/12/2024 1:26:14 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Stock 50 

Practice 3 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:15:22 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/10/2024 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

37 
32 

913 
111 

705 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 
Trevor Shields 
Ethan Reardon 
Blake Sorrentino 

Artur Pinol 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KAW 
KAW 

Kaw 

Best Tm 

51.836 
52.103 
53.622 
53.900 

In Lap 

5 
8 
8 
8 

0 

Diff 

0.267 
1.786 
2.064 

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 
Shields Racing 
RnR Racing 
Team Sorrentino 

A75Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/12/2024 1:12:36 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Stock 110 

Practice 3 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:00:02 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/10/2024 13:00 
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